
                                                                                                         

REGISTRATION 

TRAINING OF TRAINERS ON PSYCHOSOCIAL CARE IN DISASTERS  

Date: 26-28 February 2018 
Venue: State Institute of Health and Family Welfare, Parimahal, Shimla 

 

S.	No.	 Name	 Department/	Organization	 Contact	No.	 E-mail	id	

1 Vijay Kumar Verma  Higher Education Department 7807059520 Vijayverma15081965@gmail.com  

2 Ramesh Chand Home Guards 3rd  9459277621 Rameshmashta1973@gmail.com  

3 Kapil Sharma  Social justice and 

Empowerment 

8894361391 Fimyanks@gmail.com  

4 Urmila Devi Health Educator 9418334278 Urmil1734@gmail.com  

5 Ashwani Kumar Police Department 8894840011 Ashwanidhiman604@gmail.com  

6 Mukesh Kumar Police Department  9418334278 Mukesh84rathorehpp@gmail.com  

 



7 Suman Lata IGMC Shimla, Dept. of 

Psychiatry 

9817354360 Suman1977lata@gmail.com  

8 Dr. Pradeep Bansal DRPGML Tanda -HOD 

Community Medicine 

9418471100 pbansalpsm@gmail.com  

9 Khatila Walling  GIZ   8294870195 Khatila.walling@giz.de  

10 Dr. B.M. Gupta Dept. of H & FW H.P.  9418481637  Jantdhr@gmail.com  

11 Krishna Verma  SIH &FW, Parimahal  9418680249 Krishnaverma933777@gmail.com  

12 Anuradha  Doers, Shimla 8091030405 anuradha@doers.ngo  

13 Navneet Doers 9816012271 Navneet.shimla@gmail.com  

14 Nidhi Kalta Doers 01772674939 nidhi@doers.ngo  

15 Anand Kumar  Help age India  9418280649 Anand.kumar@helpageindia.org  

16 Dr. Uvi Tyagi Dept. of H& FW 9418300121 Uvi09spt@gmail.com   

17 Dr. G. Upadhyay Health Department 9418457850 Ghanshyam12346@gmail.com  

18 Kamini Sharma  Project Associate, DDMA 9418120007  Kaminisharma42@gmail.com  

19 Dr. Neha Sharma  CB & T, DDMA 9857379885 Nehashar05@yahoo.com  



20 Vijay Singh ICT  9459255230  vskamal@gmail.com  

21 Arvind Chauhan  HP State Red Cross 9459231355 Arvind31355@gmail.com  

22 Navita Sharma  2nd Bn. HHG, Shimla 9418938820  Navitasharmas@yahoo.com  

23 Deepshikha  Directorate of Higher 

Education  

9459243394  Deepshikha1968@gmail.com  

24 Tara Chand  DIET Solan 9418019039  Tck19039@gmail.com  

25 Rajnish Brar  M.C. Shimla  9418038021 Rajnishbrarmc@gmail.com  

26 Dr. Rahul Dev Negi  M.C. Shimla  9418068763 Negrahul_77@yahoo.in  

27 Dr. Puneet Chora  SIH&FW, Parimahal  8894465146  Puneet.doc@gmail.com  

28 Priyanka Chauhan  SIHFW, Parimhal  9805932344  Priya8888chauhan@gmail.com   

29 Neeraj Mahajan  TTI  SSA, Shimla  7018040751  dietshimla@yahoo.co.in  

30 Mamta Paul  CDPO, Shimla  9418100813 mamtaicd@gmail.com  

31 Kundan Lal  CDPO Mashobra 9418100813  Cdpomashobra97@gmail.com  

32 Rasheel Singh DIET Bilaspur  9817153260 d ietbilaspur@jukhala.com  

33 Dr. Anupam Singh  Child Psychologist IGMC  9418028870  Dr.anupam2005@yahoo.com  



34 Dr. Neeraj Sharma  TMC, Tanda 9816286517  Dr.neeraj.sharma07@gmail.com  

35 Dr. Sonika Badalia  SPO, UNDP- HSS  9821494831 Sonika.badalia@undp.org  

36 Dr. S. Mayank Sharma  M.O. SIHFW, Shimla  8679272192 Smayankshrma87@gmail.com  

 


